
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= SATTERWHITE
ENTERPRISES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200503220001
29400

03/22/2005
03:38:43

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE
AGREEMENT

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:97
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS

200503220001
29410

03/22/2005
03:38:44

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE
AGREEMENT

29 34 Lot#:99
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
Desc:SEE
INST

200505110002
25260

05/11/2005
08:26:24

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:32
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE 3 4 5 6
AND 7

200505250002
53900

05/25/2005
09:38:30

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE
AGREEMENT

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:29
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE 3 4 5 6
& 7

200510140005
37800

10/14/2005
02:26:00

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:16
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

200511080005
83570

11/08/2005
04:20:47

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:26
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

200511090005
84720

11/09/2005
08:48:40

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:14
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

200511090005
84840

11/09/2005
08:56:38

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE
AGREEMENT
FOR SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
CONDOMINIU
M

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:23
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7



200511090005
84950

11/09/2005
09:09:09

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:17
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

200511290006
16370

11/29/2005
12:59:09

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:8 Book:29
Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

200502020000
50660

02/02/2005
08:47:00

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:30
Book:29 Pg:34

200504210001
88600

04/21/2005
08:19:54

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:27
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE 3 4 5 6
& 7

200504210001
88610

04/21/2005
08:19:55

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE
AGREEMENT

29 34 Lot#:6 Book:29
Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 3 4 5 6
& 7

200505110002
25270

05/11/2005
08:26:25

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:5 Book:29
Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE 3 4 5 6
AND 7

200505250002
53890

05/25/2005
09:38:29

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD
SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:96
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE 3 4 5 6
& 7

200506020002
65910

06/02/2005
09:12:48

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:94
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE 3 4 5 6
& 7

200507260003
73260

07/26/2005
09:55:24

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE
AGREEMENT

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:7 Book:29
Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE 3 4 5 6
AND 7



200510140005
37830

10/14/2005
02:28:52

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:13
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

200511080005
83550

11/08/2005
04:19:40

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:18
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

200511090005
84810

11/09/2005
08:53:41

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE
AGREEMENT
FOR SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
CONDOMINIU
M

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:21
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

200511090005
84940

11/09/2005
09:08:09

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:20
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

200511150005
96750

11/15/2005
01:02:25

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:25
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

200511150005
96740

11/15/2005
01:02:24

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD/
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:208
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

200511290006
16380

11/29/2005
01:00:07

SATTERWHIT
E
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ENVIROBUILD
SATTERWHIT
E JOINT
VENTURE

29 34 200111260005
07901

Lot#:15
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7


