Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= SATTERWHITE ENTERPRISES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503220001 29400	03/22/2005 03:38:43	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE AGREEMENT			29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:97 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS
200503220001 29410	03/22/2005 03:38:44	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE AGREEMENT			29	34		Lot#:99 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS Desc:SEE INST
200505110002	05/11/2005 08:26:24	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE			29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:32 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASE 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200505250002	05/25/2005 09:38:30	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE AGREEMENT			29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:29 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASE 3 4 5 6 & 7
200510140005 37800	10/14/2005 02:26:00	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE			29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:16 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200511080005 83570	11/08/2005 04:20:47	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE			29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:26 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200511090005 84720	11/09/2005 08:48:40	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE			29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:14 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200511090005 84840	11/09/2005 08:56:38	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE AGREEMENT FOR SADDLE LAKE FARMS CONDOMINIU M			29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:23 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7

200511090005 84950	11/09/2005 09:09:09	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:17 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200511290006 16370	11/29/2005 12:59:09	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:8 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200502020000 50660	02/02/2005 08:47:00	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:30 Book:29 Pg:34
200504210001 88600	04/21/2005 08:19:54	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:27 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASE 3 4 5 6 & 7
200504210001 88610	04/21/2005 08:19:55	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE AGREEMENT		29	34		Lot#:6 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS 2ND ADDITION PHASE 3 4 5 6 & 7
200505110002 25270	05/11/2005 08:26:25	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:5 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASE 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200505250002	05/25/2005 09:38:29	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:96 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASE 3 4 5 6 & 7
200506020002	06/02/2005 09:12:48	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:94 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASE 3 4 5 6 & 7
200507260003 73260	07/26/2005 09:55:24	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE AGREEMENT		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:7 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASE 3 4 5 6 AND 7

200510140005 37830	10/14/2005 02:28:52	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:13 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200511080005 83550	11/08/2005 04:19:40	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:18 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200511090005 84810	11/09/2005 08:53:41	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE AGREEMENT FOR SADDLE LAKE FARMS CONDOMINIU M		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:21 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200511090005 84940	11/09/2005 09:08:09	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:20 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200511150005 96750	11/15/2005 01:02:25	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:25 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200511150005 96740	11/15/2005 01:02:24	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD/ SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:208 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200511290006 16380	11/29/2005 01:00:07	SATTERWHIT E ENTERPRISES LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ENVIROBUILD SATTERWHIT E JOINT VENTURE		29	34	200111260005 07901	Lot#:15 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7